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Franzie Williams, Office of Admissions Director 
High School • Postsecondary
(754) 321-5732 • franzie.williams@browardschools.com
GED® Test Preparation 
_________________________________________

Mary Barone, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5840 • mary.barone@browardschools.com
Accounting Operations
Administrative Office Specialist
Automotive Collision Technology
Automotive Service Technology
Drafting
Electricity
Legal Administrative Specialist
Marine Service Technology
Medical Administrative Specialist
Welding Technology
Welding Technology, Advanced 
____________________________________________

Meghan Emerson, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5891 • meghan.emerson@browardschools.com
Dental Laboratory Technology 
Digital Media/Multimedia Design 
Digital Printing Technology 
Digital Photography Technology 
Early Childhood Education 
Electrocardiograph Technology 
Graphic Communications and Printing 
Medical Assisting 
Optometric Assisting 
Pharmacy Technician 
Principles of Teaching
Television Production Technology  
____________________________________________

Edwidge Ryan, Postsecondary ESE Specialist 
(754) 321-5822 • edwidge.ryan@browardschools.com
Baking and Pastry Arts
Culinary Vegetarian & Plant Based Specialty
Disability Services
Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality 
____________________________________________

Rachel Victor, Certified School Counselor
(754) 321-5753 • rachel.victor@browardschools.com
Applied Cybersecurity
Career Dual Enrollment
Game/Simulation/Animation Programming
Java Development & Programming
Network Support Services
Patient Care Technician
Practical Nursing
Web Development
____________________________________________

Daniel Larson, Broward Fire Academy
(Located at: 2600 SW 71st Terrace, Davie, FL  33314)

(754) 321-1306
• Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)  - ATD* Program

• Firefighter I/II

Office of Admissions Student Affairs Department

Roger Barnhart
Student Affairs Director 
(754) 321-5774
roger.barnhart@browardschools.com
• Alumni Services
• Bookstore
• Employment Services
• Financial Aid
• Industry Credentialing
• International Students
• Marketing & Recruiting
• Registration
• Student Information Systems
• Testing & Intervention Services
• Veterans Students
____________________________________________

Vera Fernandez, International Student Advisor 
(754) 321-5737
vera.alvarez@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Kevin Frye, Testing Facilitator
(754) 321-5812
kevin.frye@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Jill Holste, Employment Service Specialist
(754) 321-5750
jill.holste@browardschools.com

Judith Kane, Financial Aid Director
(754) 321-5738
Judith.kane@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Jennifer Long, Alumni Coordinator
(754) 321-5802
jennifer.long@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Kim Calliste, Financial Aid Advisor
(754) 321-5899
kim.calliste@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Steven Perry, Employment Service Advisor
(754) 321-5750
steven.perry@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Maggie Remek, Recruiter
(754) 321-5844
maggie.remek@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Joanne Santana, Veteran’s Certifying Official
(954) 614-1608
joanne.santana@browardschools.com 
____________________________________________

Preston Selvanik, Employment Service Specialist 
(754) 321-5750
preston.selvanik@browardschools.com
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